the qualifier’s residence (as determined by the Sponsors) to Toronto (the “Destination”) on 
travel dates to be determined by the Sponsors; 

- One (standard room, based on double occupancy) for 1 night in or around Toronto at a hotel 
to be selected by the Sponsors;  

Each trip is valued at approximately one thousand five hundred dollars (CDN $1,500.00). Actual value may 
vary based on trip particulars, including but not limited to the departure city. The following terms and 
conditions apply to any trip awarded in this Contest: 

(a) If the qualifiers reside within Ontario, as determined by the Sponsors, air transportation will not be